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User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title
Ruben Alen Ruben Alen ruben@alenconstructiongroup.com Alen Construction Group, Inc. President
David Hart David Hart dhart@austin-ind.com Austin Commercial Area Manager
scott shelton scott shelton sshelton@austin-ind.com Austin Commercial RM
Craig Martin Craig Martin cmartin@austin-ind.com Austin Commercial, L.P. Sports Project Director
John Lanier John Lanier jlanier@bacconsulting.net B.A.C Consulting, LLC Vice President
Craig Baker Craig Baker cbaker@bacconsulting.net B.A.C Consulting, LLC President
Len Moser Len Moser len.moser@bartonmalow.com Barton Malow Vice President
Dennis Faivre Dennis Faivre dfaivre@baxterconstructionco.com Baxter Construction Company, LLC Preconstruction Manager
Kena Brown Kena Brown info@brownelectricalsolutions.com Brown Electrical Solutions VP
Ted Cava Ted Cava tedcava@coreconstruction.com CORE Construction Vice President
Danny Hoisman Danny Hoisman dhoisman@yahoo.com DH Castle Construction Owner - CEO
Angel Pierro Angel Pierro apierro@fenaghengineering.com Fenagh Engineering and Testing BDM
Richard Papadimitriou Richard Papadimitriou rich@flaglerbuilding.com Flagler Building Systems, INC President 
Lorna Anderson Lorna Anderson lorna.anderson@greywood.us Greywood Consulting Corp Managing Director
Sean Denyse Sean Denyse sdenyse@hedrickbrothers.com Hedrick Brothers Construction Director Business Development
Joe Magnello Joe Magnello jmagnello@hollinsconsult.com Hollins Consulting Director
Carlos Zuluaga Carlos Zuluaga czuluaga@integca.com INTEG MIAMI LLC Bid Development Coordinator
Kirit Upadhyaya Kirit Upadhyaya kupadhyaya@jacobcompanies.com Jacob Companies Senior Estimator
Scott Sherry Scott Sherry scott.sherry@jedunn.com JE Dunn Construction National Sports Director
Marcia Youker Marcia Youker marcia.youker@jedunn.com JE Dunn Construction Business Development
Kati Cassiani Kati Cassiani kati@jijconstruction.com JiJ Construction Corp. Project manager
Alexandra Brown Alexandra Brown abrown@kaufmanlynn.com Kaufman Lynn Construction Senior Marketing Manager
Jeff Zalkin Jeff Zalkin jzalkin@kaufmanlynn.com Kaufman Lynn Construction Vice President
David McFarlane David McFarlane damcfarlane@lemartec.com Lemartec Project Director
Annie Galardi Annie Galardi agarciatunon@lemartec.com Lemartec Corporation Manager of Strategic Partnerships 
Steve Messam Steve Messam smessam@messamconstruction.com Messam Construction Business Development Executive
Michael Castro Michael Castro michael@permit-zone.com Mikas Enterprise Inc., DBA Permit Zone President
Frank Chang Frank Chang Frank.Chang@ohla-usa.com OHLA EVP
Emma Henzy Emma Henzy emma.henzy@ohla-usa.com OHLA Building Marketing & Proposal Specialist
India Gomez India Gomez india.gomez@ohla-usa.com OHLA Building, Inc. Senior Marketing Manager
Mark Hickein Mark Hickein mark.hickein@ohla-usa.com OHLA Building, Inc. Director of Preconstruction and Estimating Services
Jim Auld Jim Auld james.auld@ohla-usa.com OHLA Building, OHLA USA Senior Director of Business Development
Rubem Da Gama Rubem Da Gama rdagama@originalgopro.com Original productions LLC oWNER
Jason Rauschenberger Jason Rauschenberger pscsitework@gmail.com Precision Site Contracting President 
Kathleen Romero Kathleen Romero kromero@preswerx.com Preswerx Vice President 
Mike Jackson Mike Jackson mike.jackson@straticon.com Straticon Director of New Development
Brit Streahle Brit Streahle bstreahle@suffolk.com Suffolk Marketing Director
Rachel Stevens Rachel Stevens rstevens@suffolk.com Suffolk Vice President
Lindsey Albertson Lindsey Albertson lalbertson@morganti.com The Morganti Group Marketing Coordinator 
Brent Martin Brent Martin bmartin@morganti.com The Morganti Group, Inc. Director of Preconstruction
Kevin Cervantes Kevin Cervantes kcervantes@totalsolutioncontractors.com Total Solution Contractors Project Manager
Ryan Dobson Ryan Dobson rdobson@totalsolutioncontractors.com Total Solution Contractors(TSC) President
Dan LaMorte Dan LaMorte Dlamorte@tcco.com Turner Construction Company SVP
David Ehrlich David Ehrlich dehrlich@tcco.com Turner Construction Company Senior Corporate Counsel
Sandra Smerkers Sandra Smerkers SSmerkers@vdcotech.com VDCO TECH Chief Operating Officer
Tom Jakubisin Tom Jakubisin tjakubisin@whartonsmith.com Wharton-Smith, Inc. Area Manager
David Johnston David Johnston david.johnston@whiting-turner.com Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Sr. Project Manager
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